Specifications
Model   AHPS4-36LP (Low-profile)   AHPS4-63HP (High-profile)
Load Capacity  4000 lb (1800 kg)    4000 lb (1800 kg)
Pipe Diameter Range 2" (50 mm) - 48" (1220 mm)    2" (50 mm) - 48" (1220 mm)
Pipe Diameter Settings 5     5
Height Range  24" (600 mm) - 36" (900 mm)   38" (965 mm) - 63" (1600 mm)
Dimensions (LxWxH)  30" (765 mm) x 31" (795 mm) x 25" (635 mm) 34" (865 mm) x 31" (795 mm) x 39" (990 mm)
Weight   138 lb (62.5 kg)     165 lb (75 kg)
Options:
• Stationary self-levelling feet
• Traversing rail mount bogie wheels
• Swivel castor kit with brakes
Red-D-Arc Welderentals, an Airgas company, rents and sells welding and weld-positioning equipment - around the world.
reddarc.com 1-866-733-3272
©2018  Airgas, Inc.     9600325 - OCT 18Specifications are subject to change without notice
3 warranty
AHPS4-63HP
AHPS4-36LP
Red-D-Arc’s AHPS4 pipe stands are designed to support pipe ranging from 2" to 48" in diameter with a capacity of up to 4000 lb. Available in
low-profile and high-profile versions, featuring polyurethane rollers which are adjustable depending on the diameter of the pipe. These pipe
stands are typically used along with Red-D-Arc positioners or turning rolls. All Red-D-Arc Weld Automation equipment is full UL and CE certified
and has been tested and certified by UL to establish safe working loads - a first in the weld automation industry.
Adjustable Height Pipe Support Stands
Maximum 48" Diameter Pipe,  2 Ton Weight Capacity